29
B
S
P
 T
H
R
E
A
D
E
D
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
WORKING
PRESSURE:
MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE
AT 20°C
•	Tefen Brand
6mm-10mm (⅛”-⅜”)
1400kPa ( 200 psi, 14 Bar)
•	RXP Brand
15mm-50mm (½”-2”)
1600kPa (235 psi, 16 Bar)
65mm-100mm (2½”-4”)
1000kPa (145 psi, 10 Bar)
•	Philmac Brand
15mm-50mm (½”-2”)
1600kPa (235 psi, 16 Bar)
65mm (2½”)
1200kPa (174 psi, 12 Bar)
80mm-100mm (3”-4”)
1000kPa (145 psi, 10 Bar)
FEATURES:
•	Meets the requirements for
potable water quality AS/
NZS 4020.
•	Suitable for use above or
below ground.
•	UV stabilised, will not break
down in sunlight.
•	BSP and BSPT threads.
•	Tough threads that won’t
distort.
•	Robust, strong and long
lasting.
•	Suitable for use with water.
•	No corrosion risk.
•	Superior joint sealing.
INSTALLATION:
•	First apply an adequate
cover of thread tape to the
length of the thread.
•	Insert the thread
covered with tape into a
corresponding thread
(i.e. male inserts into female
thread or vice versa).
•	Tighten until secure.
RXP recommends the use of
thread tape or sealant on all
threaded connections.
BSP THREADED
F I T T I N G S
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
B
S
P
 T
H
R
E
A
D
E
D
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
30
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
Hex Nipple
RXHN06 6mm Hex Nipple (⅛”) 10  $1.39
RXHN08 8mm Hex Nipple (¼”) 10  $1.55
RXHN10 10mm Hex Nipple (⅜”) 10  $2.39
RXHN15 15mm Hex Nipple (½”)  90421100 10  $1.25
RXHN20 20mm Hex Nipple (¾”) 90422200 10  $1.45
RXHN25 25mm Hex Nipple (1”) 90423300 10  $1.76
RXHN32 32mm Hex Nipple (1 ¼”) 90424400 10  $2.10
RXHN40 40mm Hex Nipple (1 ½”) 90425500 10  $2.46
RXHN50 50mm Hex Nipple (2”) 90426600 10  $3.28
RXHN65 65mm Hex Nipple (2 ½”) 90427700 1  $14.33
RXHN80 80mm Hex Nipple (3”) 90428800 1  $20.22
RXHN100 100mm Hex Nipple (4”) 90420000 1  $29.46
Reducing Hex Nipple
RXRHN0806 8 x 6mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (¼” x  ⅛”) 10  $1.42
RXRHN1006 10 x 6mm  Reducing Hex  Nipple (⅜” x  ⅛”) 10  $1.67
RXRHN1008 10 x 8mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (⅜” x  ¼”) 10  $1.70
RXRHN1508 15 x 8mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (½” x  ¼”) 10  $2.39
RXRHN1510 15 x 10mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (½” x  ⅜”) 10  $2.82
RXRHN2015 20 x 15mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (¾” x ½”) 90422100 10  $1.43
RXRHN2515 25 x 15mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (1” x ½”) 90423100 10  $1.73
RXRHN2520 25 x 20mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (1” x ¾” ) 90423200 10  $1.73
RXRHN3220 32 x 20mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (1 ¼” x ¾”) 90424200 10  $2.10
RXRHN3225 32 x 25mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (1 ¼” x 1”) 90424300 10  $2.10
RXRHN4020 40 x 20mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (1 ½” x ¾”) 90425200 10  $2.46
RXRHN4025 40 x 25mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (1 ½”  x 1”) 90425300 10  $2.46
RXRHN4032 40 x 32mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (1 ½” x 1 ¼”) 90425400 10  $2.46
RXRHN5020 50 x 20mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (2” x ¾”) 90426200 10  $3.28
RXRHN5025 50 x 25mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (2” x 1”) 90426300 10  $3.28
RXRHN5032 50 x 32mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (2” x 1 ¼”) 90426400 10  $3.28
RXRHN5040 50 x 40mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (2” x 1 ½”) 90426500 10  $3.28
RXRHN6532 65 x 32mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (2½” x 1¼”)  90427400 1  $14.33
RXRHN6540 65 x 40mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (2½” x 1 ½”)  90427500 1  $14.33
RXRHN6550 65 x 50mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (2½” x 2”)  90427600 1  $14.33
RXRHN8040 80 x 40mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (3” x 1 ½”)  90428500 1  $20.02
RXRHN8050 80 x 50mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (3” x 2”) 90428600 10  $22.34
RXRHN10050 100 x 50mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (4” x 2”)  90420600 10  $29.47
RXRHN10065 100 x 65mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (4” x 2 ½”)  90420700 10  $29.47
RXRHN10080 100 x 80mm Reducing Hex  Nipple (4” x 3”) 90420800 10  $29.47
RXP Code Description Philmac
Code
Pack
Quantity
Merchant
Price (ea)
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
B
S
P
 T
H
R
E
A
D
E
D
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
31
Hex Socket
RXHS06 6mm Hex Socket (⅛”) 10  $1.63
RXHS08 8mm Hex Socket (¼”) 10  $1.66
RXHS10 10mm Hex Socket (⅜”) 10  $1.90
RXHS15 15mm Hex Socket (½”) 90431100 10  $1.94
RXHS20 20mm Hex Socket (¾”) 90432200 10  $2.46
RXHS25 25mm Hex Socket (1”) 90433300 10  $2.93
RXHS32 32mm Hex Socket (1 ¼”) 90434400 10  $3.80
RXHS40 40mm Hex Socket (1 ½”) 90435500 10  $4.41
RXHS50 50mm Hex Socket (2”) 90436600 10  $5.90
RXHS65 65mm Hex Socket (2½”)  90437700 1  $30.02
RXHS80 80mm Hex Socket (3”)  90438800 1  $36.72
RXHS100 100mm Hex Socket (4”) 90430000 1  $49.69
Reducing Hex Socket
RXRHS0806 8 x 6mm Reducing Hex Socket (¼” x ⅛”) 10  $1.85
RXRHS1006 10 x 6mm Reducing Hex Socket (⅜” x ⅛”) 10  $1.92
RXRHS1008 10 x 8mm Reducing Hex Socket (⅜” x ¼”) 10  $2.50
RXRHS1508 15 x 8mm Reducing Hex Socket (½” x ¼”) 10  $3.17
RXRHS1510 15 x 10mm Reducing Hex Socket (½” x ⅜”) 10  $3.27
RXRHS2008 20 x 8mm Reducing Hex Socket (¾” x ¼”) 10  $3.99
RXRHS2015 20 x 15mm Reducing Hex Socket  (¾” x ½”) 90432100 10  $2.50
RXRHS2515 25 x 15mm Reducing Hex Socket (1” x ½”) 90433100 10  $2.60
RXRHS2520 25 x 20mm Reducing Hex Socket  (1” x ¾” ) 90433200 10  $2.39
RXRHS3220 32 x 20mm Reducing Hex Socket (1 ¼” x ¾”) 90434200 10  $3.08
RXRHS3225 32 x 25 mm Reducing Hex Socket (1 ¼” x 1”) 90434300 10  $3.08
RXRHS4020 40 x 20mm Reducing Hex Socket (1 ½” x  ¾”) 90435200 10  $3.84
RXRHS4025 40 x 25mm Reducing Hex Socket (1 ½” x 1”) 90435300 10  $3.84
RXRHS4032 40 x 32mm Reducing Hex Socket (1 ½” x 1 ¼”) 90435400 10  $4.13
RXRHS5020 50 x 20mm  Reducing Hex Socket (2” x ¾”) 90436200 10  $4.77
RXRHS5025 50 x 25mm Reducing Hex Socket (2” x 1”) 90436300 10  $4.77
RXRHS5032 50 x 32mm  Reducing Hex Socket (2” x 1 ¼”) 90436400 10  $4.99
RXRHS5040 50 x 40mm Reducing Hex Socket (2” x 1 ½”) 90436500 10  $5.32
RXRHS6540 65 x 40mm Reducing Hex Socket (2½” x 1 ½”)  90437500  $29.94
RXRHS6550 65 x 50mm Reducing Hex Socket (2½” x 2”)  90437600  $29.94
RXRHS8050 80 x 50mm Reducing Hex Socket (3” x 2”)  90438600  $33.79
RXRHS8065 80 x 65mm Reducing Hex Socket (3” x 2½”)  90438700  $33.79
RXRHS10065 100 x 65mm Reducing Hex Socket (4” x 2½”)  90430700  $49.56
RXRHS10080 100 x 80mm Reducing Hex Socket (4” x 3”)  90430800  $49.56
RXP Code Description Philmac
Code
Pack
Quantity
Merchant
Price (ea)
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
B
S
P
 T
H
R
E
A
D
E
D
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
32
RXP Code Description Philmac
Code
Pack
Quantity
Merchant
Price (ea)
Reducing Bush
RXRB0806 8 x 6mm Reducing Bush (¼” x ⅛”) 10  $1.66
RXRB1006 10 x 6mm Reducing Bush (⅜” x ⅛”) 10  $1.79
RXRB1008 10 x 8mm Reducing Bush (⅜” x ¼”) 10  $1.82
RXRB1506 15 x 6mm Reducing Bush (½” x ⅛”) 10  $2.93
RXRB1508 15 x 8mm Reducing Bush (½” x ¼”) 10  $3.00
RXRB1510 15 x 10mm Reducing Bush (½” x ⅜”) 10  $3.48
RXRB2008 20 x 8mm Reducing Bush (¾” x ¼”) 10  $3.80
RXRB2010 20 x 10mm Reducing Bush (¾” x ⅜”) 10  $3.92
RXRB2015 20 x 15mm Reducing Bush (¾” x ½”) 90412100 10  $1.76
RXRB2515 25 x 15mm Reducing Bush (1” x ½”) 90413100 10  $2.10
RXRB2520 25 x 20mm Reducing Bush (1” x ¾” ) 90413200 10  $2.10
RXRB3220 32 x 20mm Reducing Bush (1 ¼” x ¾”) 90414200 10  $2.48
RXRB3225 32 x 25mm Reducing Bush (1 ¼” x 1”) 90414300 10  $2.48
RXRB4020 40 x 20mm Reducing Bush (1 ½” x ¾”) 90415200 10  $3.37
RXRB4025 40 x 25mm Reducing Bush (1 ½” x 1”) 90415300 10  $3.37
RXRB4032 40 x 32mm Reducing Bush (1 ½” x 1 ¼”) 90415400 10  $3.37
RXRB5020 50 x 20mm Reducing Bush (2” x ¾”) 90416200 10  $4.54
RXRB5025 50 x 25mm Reducing Bush (2” x 1”) 90416300 10  $4.54
RXRB5032 50 x 32mm Reducing Bush (2” x 1 ¼”) 90416400 10  $4.54
RXRB5040 50 x 40mm Reducing Bush (2” x 1 ½”) 90416500 10  $4.54
RXRB6532 65 x 32mm Reducing Bush (2½” x 1 ¼”)  90417400  $11.29
RXRB6540 65 x 40mm Reducing Bush (2½” x 1½”)  90417500  $11.29
RXRB6550 65 x 50mm Reducing Bush (2½” x 2”)  90417600  $11.29
RXRB8040 80 x 40mm Reducing Bush (3” x 1½”)  90418500  $16.21
RXRB8050 80 x 50mm Reducing Bush (3” x 2”) 90418600 10  $16.21
RXRB8065 80 x 65mm Reducing Bush (3” x 2½”) 90418700 10  $16.21
RXRB10050 100 x 50mm Reducing Bush (4” x 2”) 90410600 10  $24.03
RXRB10065 100 x 65mm Reducing Bush (4” x 2½”)  90410700  $24.03
RXRB10080 100 x 80mm Reducing Bush (4” x 3”) 90410800 10  $24.03
Threaded Female Tee
RXTFT15 15mm Threaded Female Tee (½”) 90451100 10  $2.68
RXTFT20 20mm Threaded Female Tee (¾”) 90452200 10  $3.28
RXTFT25 25mm Threaded Female Tee (1”) 90453300 10  $4.25
RXTFT32 32mm Threaded Female Tee (1 ¼”) 90454400 5  $5.62
RXTFT40 40mm Threaded Female Tee (1 ½”) 90455500 5  $5.97
RXTFT50 50mm Threaded Female Tee (2”) 90456600 2  $8.69
RXTFT65 65mm Threaded Female Tee (2½”) 90457700 1  $66.14
RXTFT80 80mm Threaded Female Tee (3”) 90458800 1  $80.20
RXTFT100 100mm Threaded Female Tee (4”) 90450000 1  $101.35
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
B
S
P
 T
H
R
E
A
D
E
D
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
33
Threaded 90° Female Elbow
RXTFE15 15mm Threaded 90° Female Elbow (½”) 90461100 10  $2.38
RXTFE20 20mm Threaded 90° Female Elbow (¾”) 90462200 10  $2.72
RXTFE25 25mm Threaded  90° Female Elbow (1”) 90463300 10  $3.28
RXTFE32 32mm Threaded  90° Female Elbow (1 ¼”) 90464400 10  $4.03
RXTFE40 40mm Threaded  90° Female Elbow (1 ½”) 90465500 5  $4.41
RXTFE50 50mm Threaded 90°  Female Elbow (2”) 90466600 2  $6.34
RXTFE65 65mm Threaded  90° Female Elbow (2 ½”)  90467700 1  $53.89
RXTFE80 80mm Threaded  90° Female Elbow (3”) 90468800 1  $64.67
RXTFE100 100mm Threaded  90° Female Elbow (4”) 90460000 1  $80.83
Threaded 90° Male Elbow
RXTME06 6mm Threaded  90° Male Elbow (⅛”) 10  $1.30
RXTME08 8mm Threaded  90° Male Elbow (¼”) 10  $1.58
RXTME10 10mm Threaded  90° Male Elbow (⅜”) 10  $1.58
Threaded 90° Male/Female Elbow
RXTMFE15 15mm Threaded  90° Male/Female Elbow (½”) 90469100 10  $2.38
RXTMFE20 20mm Threaded 90° Male/Female Elbow (¾”) 90469200 10  $2.72
RXTMFE25 25mm Threaded 90° Male/Female Elbow (1”) 90469300 10  $3.28
RXTMFE32 32mm Threaded 90° Male/Female Elbow (1 ¼”) 90469400 10  $4.59
RXTMFE40 40mm Threaded 90° Male/Female Elbow (1 ½”) 90469500 5  $5.19
RXTMFE50 50mm Threaded 90° Male/Female Elbow (2”) 90469600 2  $6.89
Cap and Washer
RXC/W15 15mm Cap and Washer (½”) 10  $1.73
RXC/W20 20mm Cap and Washer (¾”) 10  $3.51
RXC/W25 25mm Cap and Washer (1”) 10  $2.17
RXC/W32 32mm Cap and Washer (1 ¼”) 10  $2.82
RXC/W40 40mm Cap and Washer (1 ½”) 10  $3.59
RXC/W50 50mm Cap and Washer (2”) 10  $5.54
Cap - No Washer
RXCP06 6mm Cap (⅛”)  - No Washer 10  $1.35
RXCP08 8mm Cap (¼”) - No Washer 10  $1.39
RXCP10 10mm Cap (⅜”) - No Washer 10  $1.79
RXP Code Description Philmac
Code
Pack
Quantity
Merchant
Price (ea)
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
B
S
P
 T
H
R
E
A
D
E
D
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
34
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
Cap -No Washer
RXCP15 15mm Cap (½”) - No Washer 90490100 10  $1.45
RXCP20 20mm Cap (¾”) -No Washer 90490200 10  $1.63
RXCP25 25mm Cap (1”) - No Washer 90490300 10  $1.87
RXCP32 32mm Cap (1 ¼”) - No Washer 90490400 10  $2.43
RXCP40 40mm Cap (1 ½”) -No Washer 90490500 10  $3.37
RXCP50 50mm Cap (2”) -No Washer 90490600 10  $4.05
RXCP65 65mm Cap (2½”)  90490700 1  $10.12
RXCP80 80mm Cap (3”) 90490800 1  $17.80
RXCP100 100mm Cap (4”)  90490000 1  $24.86
Tank Fitting and Back Nut
RXTF15 15mm Tank Fitting and Back Nut (½”) 10  $4.57
RXTF20 20mm Tank Fitting and Back Nut (¾”) 10  $5.66
RXTF25 25mm Tank Fitting and Back Nut (1”) 10  $6.09
RXTF32 32mm Tank Fitting and Back Nut (1 ¼”) 10  $8.45
RXTF40 40mm Tank Fitting and Back Nut (1 ½”) 10  $10.00
RXTF50 50mm Tank Fitting and Back Nut (2”) 5  $13.05
Male Threaded Tank Inlet
RXTTI15 15mm Male Threaded Tank Inlet (½”) 5  $8.16
RXTTI20 20mm Male Threaded Tank Inlet (¾”) 5  $8.58
RXTTI25 25mm Male Threaded Tank Inlet (1”) 5  $10.48
RXTTI32 32mm Male Threaded Tank Inlet (1 ¼”) 5  $14.24
RXTTI40 40mm Male Threaded Tank Inlet (1 ½”) 5  $18.74
RXTTI50 50mm Male Threaded Tank Inlet (2”) 5  $23.74
RXTTI Back Nut
RXTTIBN15 15mm RXTTI Back Nut (½”) 1  $1.91
RXTTIBN20 20mm RXTTI Back Nut (¾”) 1  $1.97
RXTTIBN25 25mm RXTTI Back Nut (1”) 1  $2.27
RXTTIBN32 32mm RXTTI Back Nut (1 ¼”) 1  $2.98
RXTTIBN40 40mm RXTTI Back Nut (1 ½”) 1  $3.57
RXTTIBN50 50mm  RXTTI Back Nut (2”) 1  $4.16
RXTTI Washer
RXTTIW15 15mm RXTTI Washer (½”) 1  $2.15
RXTTIW20 20mm RXTTI Washer (¾”) 1  $2.50
RXTTIW25 25mm RXTTI Washer (1”) 1  $2.50
RXTTIW32 32mm RXTTI Washer (1 ¼”) 1  $3.82
RXTTIW40 40mm RXTTI Washer (1 ½”) 1  $4.05
RXTTIW50 50mm RXTTI Washer (2”) 1  $4.17
RXP Code Description Philmac
Code
Pack
Quantity
Merchant
Price (ea)
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
B
S
P
 T
H
R
E
A
D
E
D
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
35
Hex Plug
RXHP06 6mm Hex Plug (⅛”) 10  $0.88
RXHP08 8mm Hex Plug (¼”) 10  $1.08
RXHP10 10mm Hex Plug (⅜”) 10  $1.35
RXHP15 15mm Hex Plug (½”) 90401100 10  $1.02
RXHP20 20mm Hex Plug (¾”) 90402200 10  $1.08
RXHP25 25mm Hex Plug (1”) 90403300 10  $1.27
RXHP32 32mm Hex Plug (1 ¼”) 90404400 10  $1.58
RXHP40 40mm Hex Plug (1 ½”) 90405500 10  $1.93
RXHP50 50mm Hex Plug (2”) 90406600 10  $2.25
RXHP65 65mm Hex Plug (2 ½”) 90407700 10  $10.43
RXHP80 80mm Hex Plug (3”)  90408800 10  $14.73
RXHP100 100mm  Hex Plug (4”) 90400000 10  $32.59
RXTF Back Nut
RXBN15 15mm RXTF Back Nut (½”) 10  $1.29
RXBN20 20mm RXTF Back Nut (¾”) 10  $1.46
RXBN25 25mm RXTF Back Nut (1”) 10  $1.49
RXBN32 32mm RXTF Back Nut (1 ¼”) 10  $1.74
RXBN40 40mm RXTF Back Nut (1 ½”) 10  $2.28
RXBN50 50mm RXTF Back Nut (2”) 10  $3.80
Hose Tail Elbow
RXHTE06.4MM 6 x 4mm Hose Tail Elbow (⅛” x 4mm) 10  $1.12
RXHTE08.6MM 8 x 6mm Hose Tail Elbow (¼” x 6mm) 10  $1.39
RXHTE10.8MM 10 x 8mm Hose Tail Elbow (⅜” x 8mm) 10  $1.56
RXHTE10.10MM 10 x 10mm Hose Tail Elbow (⅜” x 10mm) 10  $1.56
Hose Tail
RXHT06.4MM 6 x 4mm Hose Tail (⅛” x 4mm) 10  $0.90
RXHT06.6MM 6 x 6mm Hose Tail (⅛” x 6mm) 10  $0.90
RXHT08.6MM 8 x 6mm Hose Tail (¼” x 6mm) 10  $1.08
RXHT08.8MM 8 x 8mm Hose Tail (¼” x 8mm) 10  $1.85
RXHT08.10MM 8 x 10mm Hose Tail (¼” x 10mm) 10  $1.83
RXHT10.10MM 10 x 10mm Hose Tail (⅜” x 10mm) 5  $2.16
RXHT15 15mm Hose Tail (½”) 10  $2.22
RXHT20 20mm Hose Tail (¾”) 10  $2.68
RXHT25 25mm Hose Tail (1”) 10  $3.84
RXHT32 32mm Hose Tail (1 ¼”) 10  $5.38
RXHT40 40mm Hose Tail (1 ½”) 10  $7.33
RXHT50 50mm Hose Tail (2”) 5  $8.07
RXP Code Description Philmac
Code
Pack
Quantity
Merchant
Price (ea)
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
B
S
P
 T
H
R
E
A
D
E
D
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
36
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
*32mm and 40mm Swivel can be used with hose nozzles or K-Line up to a maximum working
pressure of 70 psi.
Hose Tail Long
RXHT32.32MM.LONG 32 x 32mm Hose Tail Long (1 ¼” x 32mm) 10  $5.46
RXHT40.32MM.LONG 40 x 32mm Hose Tail Long (1½” x 32mm) 10  $5.51
RXHT40.40MM.LONG 40 x 40mm Hose Tail Long (1½” x 40mm) 10  $7.43
Female Nut & Tail
RXTFNT20.6MM 20 x 6mm Female Nut & Tail (¾” x 6mm) 10  $3.37
RXTFNT20.8MM 20 x 8mm Female Nut & Tail (¾” x 8mm) 10  $3.39
RXTFNT20.10MM 20 x 10mm Female Nut & Tail (¾” x 10mm) 10  $3.42
Female Quick-Lock Coupling
AQLCF20 20mm Female Quick-Lock Coupling (¾”) 10  $8.22
AQLCF25 25mm Female Quick-Lock Coupling (1”) 10  $8.55
AQLCF32 32mm Female Quick-Lock Coupling (1 ¼”) 10  $9.15
AQLCF40 40mm Female Quick-Lock Coupling (1 ½”) 10  $9.80
Male Quick-Lock Coupling
AQLCM20 20mm Male Quick-Lock Coupling (¾”) 10  $8.22
AQLCM25 25mm Male Quick-Lock Coupling (1”) 10  $8.55
AQLCM32 32mm Male Quick-Lock Coupling (1 ¼”) 10  $9.15
AQLCM40 40mm Male Quick-Lock Coupling (1 ½”) 10  $9.80
AQLCR Spare Seal Ring 1  $3.00
Swivel
ASW20 20mm Swivel (¾”) 10  $26.86
ASW25 25mm Swivel (1”) 10  $30.54
ASW32 32mm Swivel (1 ¼”) 5  $35.61
ASW40 40mm Swivel (1 ½”) 5  $36.83
ASW50 50mm Swivel (2”) 5  $40.80
Pipe Union
APU20 20mm Pipe Union (¾”) 10  $19.91
APU25 25mm Pipe Union (1”) 10  $20.27
APU32 32mm Pipe Union (1 ¼”) 5  $22.80
APU40 40mm Pipe Union (1 ½”) 5  $24.68
APU50 50mm Pipe Union (2”) 5  $31.49
RXP Code Description Pack
Quantity
Merchant
Price (ea)
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
B
S
P
 T
H
R
E
A
D
E
D
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
37
Polyprop Risers
Polyprop Riser Lengths - No Threads
RXPPL15.05 15mm Polyprop Riser Length x 5Mts  $33.16
RXPPL20.05 20mm Polyprop Riser Length x 5Mts  $41.63
RXPPL25.05 25mm Polyprop Riser Length x 5Mts  $51.24
RXPPL32.05 32mm Polyprop Riser Length x 5Mts  $57.24
RXPPL40.05 40mm Polyprop Riser Length x 5Mts  $63.82
RXPPL50.05 50mm Polyprop Riser Length x 5Mts  $87.79
Other lengths are available on request however a minimum order of 20 lengths would be
required to run these non-stock items.
Polyprop Risers - Threaded Lengths
RXPPR15.150 15mm Polyriser x 150mm (6”) 1500 kPa  $2.01
RXPPR15.200 15mm Polyriser x 200mm (8”) 1500 kPa  $2.55
RXPPR15.300 15mm Polyriser x 300mm (12”) 1500 kPa  $3.66
RXPPR15.450 15mm Polyriser x 450mm (18”) 1500 kPa  $5.32
RXPPR15.600 15mm Polyriser x 600mm (24”) 1500 kPa  $6.63
RXPPR15.900 15mm Polyriser x 900mm (36”) 1500 kPa  $8.46
RXPPR15.1200 15mm Polyriser x 1200mm (48”) 1500 kPa  $11.70
RXPPR20.100 20mm Polyriser x 100mm (4”) 1500 kPa  $3.18
RXPPR20.150 20mm Polyriser x 150mm (6”) 1500 kPa  $3.60
RXPPR20.200 20mm Polyriser x 200mm (8”) 1500 kPa  $4.27
RXPPR20.300 20mm Polyriser x 300mm (12”) 1500 kPa  $5.94
RXPPR20.450 20mm Polyriser x 450mm (18”) 1500 kPa  $6.76
RXPPR20.600 20mm Polyriser x 600mm (24”) 1500 kPa  $9.25
RXPPR20.900 20mm Polyriser x 900mm (36”) 1500 kPa  $12.93
RXPPR20.1200 20mm Polyriser x 1200mm (48”) 1500 kPa  $15.97
RXPPR25.100 25mm Polyriser x 100mm (4”) 1500 kPa  $5.30
RXPPR25.150 25mm Polyriser x 150mm (6”) 1500 kPa  $6.65
RXPPR25.200 25mm Polyriser x 200mm (8”) 1500 kPa  $6.03
RXPPR25.300 25mm Polyriser x 300mm (12”) 1500 kPa  $7.09
RXPPR25.400 25mm Polyriser x 400mm (15”) 1500 kPa  $10.51
RXPPR25.450 25mm Polyriser x 450mm (18”) 1500 kPa  $11.00
RXPPR25.600 25mm Polyriser x 600mm (24”) 1500 kPa  $11.51
RXPPR25.900 25mm Polyriser x 900mm (36”) 1500 kPa  $15.72
RXPPR25.1200 25mm Polyriser x 1200mm (48”) 1500 kPa  $20.33
RXP Code Description Pressure
Rating @20°C
Merchant
Price (ea)
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
B
S
P
 T
H
R
E
A
D
E
D
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
38
BSP THREADED FITTINGS
Polyprop Risers - Threaded Lengths
RXPPR32.150 32mm Polyriser x 150mm (6”) 1500 kPa  $7.39
RXPPR32.200 32mm Polyriser x 200mm (8”) 1500 kPa  $9.33
RXPPR32.300 32mm Polyriser x 300mm (12”) 1500 kPa  $13.24
RXPPR32.450 32mm Polyriser x 450mm (18”) 1500 kPa  $15.55
RXPPR32.600 32mm Poly Riser x 600mm (24”) 1500 kPa  $17.99
RXPPR40.300 40mm Polyriser x 300mm (12”) 1200 kPa  $14.25
RXPPR40.450 40mm Polyriser x 450mm (18”) 1200 kPa  $14.99
RXPPR40.600 40mm Polyriser x 600mm (24”) 1200 kPa  $17.39
RXPPR50.150 50mm Polyriser x 150mm (6”) 1000 kPa  $11.49
RXPPR50.300 50mm Polyriser x 300mm (12”) 1000 kPa  $20.08
RXPPR50.450 50mm Polyriser x 450mm (18”) 1000 kPa  $23.74
RXPPR50.600 50mm Polyriser x 600mm (24”) 1000 kPa  $27.41
RXP Code Description Pressure
Rating @20°C
Merchant
Price (ea)